Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/14/2022

2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022

2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022

2/14/2022
2/14/2022

RMP22-001180

RMP22-001181
RMP22-001182

RMP22-001183

RMP22-001184

RMP22-001185

RMP22-001186

RMP22-001187

RMP22-001188
RMP22-001189

RMP22-001190

RMP22-001191
RMP22-001192

APPROX LOC:3307
ORIOLE LN

4724 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD

4724 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3207 CENTRAL RD
3501 WELLINGTON CT
4724 ARBOR DR

4722 ARBOR DR

5500 ASTOR LN

3301 KIRCHOFF RD
RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3200 SQUIBB AVE
2403 CEDAR ST

2300 CAMPBELL ST
2401 PLUM GROVE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2455 PLUM GROVE RD
4400 EUCLID AVE

E ALGONQUIN RD /' N
MEACHAM RD

2805 ORIOLE LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ELEVATOR CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
HARASSING TX

SPECIAL

PREMISES CHECK

THEFT

DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL

HOLD UP ALARM

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
STATION REPORT

SPECIAL

ACCIDENT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/15/2022 7:09:15 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022
2/14/2022

RMP22-001193
RMP22-001194

1788 VERMONT CT
2280 HICKS RD
4700 ARBOR DR
3200 SQUIBB AVE

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/15/2022 7:09:15 AM



