



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3307 ORIOLE LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001180	4724 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/14/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001181	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001182	4724 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001183	3501 WELLINGTON CT	ELEVATOR CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/14/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022		5500 ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001184	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	HARASSING TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/14/2022		RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD	SPECIAL	
2/14/2022	RMP22-001185	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/14/2022	RMP22-001186	3200 SQUIBB AVE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/14/2022	RMP22-001187	2403 CEDAR ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/14/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/14/2022	RMP22-001188	2401 PLUM GROVE RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001189	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
2/14/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001190	4400 EUCLID AVE	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/14/2022		E ALGONQUIN RD / N MEACHAM RD	SPECIAL	
2/14/2022	RMP22-001191	2805 ORIOLE LN	ACCIDENT	
2/14/2022	RMP22-001192	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/14/2022		1788 VERMONT CT	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022		2280 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001193	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/14/2022	RMP22-001194	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT